
SI REGNO NAME PROJECT NAME GUIDANCE S/W USED
DATE OF 

SUBMISSION

1
GD14BC

AR01
AMRUTHA. P

Event Management 
System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
12-02-2017

PROJECTS DONE BY STUDENTS OF BCA AS PART OF THEIR 6TH SEMESTER

YEAR : 2017

AR01 System
Zero Computers, 

Payyanur
JavaScript

2
GD14BC

AR02
ATHIRA S 
NAMBIAR

Event Management 
System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
12-02-2017

Mr. Pradhush Lal 

3
GD14BC

AR03
CHINJU BABY

Event Management 
System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
12-02-2017



4
GD14BC

AR04
RAJASREE. M. R

Event Management 
System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
12-02-2017

5
GD14BC

AR05
SREELAKSHMI R

Online Matrimony 
System

 Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 30-01-20175

AR05
SREELAKSHMI R

System Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

MySql, 
JavaScript

30-01-2017

6
GD14BC

AR06
K. MOHAMMED 

ROSHAN
Online Matrimony 

System

 Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
30-01-2017

7
GD14BC

AR08
DHANYA. P

Online Matrimony 
System

 Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
30-01-2017

8
GD14BC

AR09
FASILEENA. A. T

Online Matrimony 
System

 Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
30-01-2017



9
GD14BC

AR10
GOPIKA. K. V

Online Matrimony 
System

 Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
30-01-2017

10
GD14BC SHAJILA 

Travel and 
Tourism 

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 12-02-201710

GD14BC
AR11

SHAJILA 
SHARAFUDEEN

Tourism 
Management 

System

Sebastian, One 
Zero Computers, 

Payyanur

MySql, 
JavaScript

12-02-2017

11
GD14BC

AR12
SUDHARSANA. P. 

V

Travel and 
Tourism 

Management 
System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
12-02-2017



12
GD14BC

AR13
AJI ABRAHAM

Travel and 
Tourism 

Management 
System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
12-02-2017

Mr. Pradhush Lal 

13
GD14BC

AR14
AJITH 

ABRAHAM

Travel and 
Tourism 

Management 
System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
12-02-2017

14
GD14BC

AR15
ASWIN 

RAVEENDRAN
Online Matrimony 

System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
14-02-2017



15
GD14BC

AR16
ATHIN. U

Online 
Kudumbasree 
Management 

System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
30-01-2017

Online 
Mr. Pradhush Lal 

and Ms. Manju PHP, HTML, 
16

GD14BC
AR17

BRIJITH. E. V

Online 
Kudumbasree 
Management 

System

and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
30-01-2017

17
GD14BC

AR18
DEEPAK RAJ. M. 

K

Online 
Kudumbasree 
Management 

System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
30-01-2017

Mr. Pradhush Lal 

18
GD14BC

AR19
EBIN JOSEPH

Online 
Kudumbasree 
Management 

System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
30-01-2017



19
GD14BC

AR20
GEO THOMAS

Online Matrimony 
System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
14-02-2017

20
GD14BC

AR21
MIDHUN. V

Parking 
Management 

 Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 30-01-201720

AR21
MIDHUN. V Management 

System
Zero Computers, 

Payyanur

MySql, 
JavaScript

30-01-2017

21
GD14BC

AR22
MUHAMMED 

VPM

Parking 
Management 

System

 Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
30-01-2017

22
GD14BC

PRASAD. N
Parking 

Management 

 Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 30-01-201722

GD14BC
AR23

PRASAD. N Management 
System

Sebastian, One 
Zero Computers, 

Payyanur

MySql, 
JavaScript

30-01-2017



23
GD14BC

AR25
SRAVEEN. O

Online Matrimony 
System

Mr. Pradhush Lal 
and Ms. Manju 
Sebastian, One 

Zero Computers, 
Payyanur

PHP, HTML, 
MySql, 

JavaScript
14-02-2017


